
Club Program 2023-24 Mode
Guest 

Speaker
Partners

Wed 01-May-24

May-24 Domestic Violence Webinar
Yes

Fri 03-May-24 8am - Working Bee at RFS and Guide Hall for Mother's Day Market Yes

Sat 04-May-24 District Assembly  8:30am - 4pm   Venue: Western Sydney University, 

Second Avenue, Kingswood

Sun 05-May-24 Mother's Day Market Yes

Mon 06-May-24 Meeting of Membership Directors from the Northwestern & The Hills 

Rotary Clusters to be held at Vicar.  All welcome to attend.

Face-to-Face
Yes

Mon 13-May-24 Pride of Workmanship Awards & Visitors Night  Speaker: David Firth Face-to-Face Yes

Sat 18-May-24 Bunnings BBQ - Castle Hill Yes

Sat/Sun May 18/19 2024 Hills Relay for Life

Mon 20-May-24 Club Forum Zoom Yes

Mon 27-May-24 Guest Speaker: Chris Waugh - National Centre for Childhood Grief. Face-to-Face Yes

Jun-24 (Rotary Fellowships)

Fri 31-May - Tue 4-Jun Coonabarabran Equestrian Expo Yes

Mon 03-Jun-24 Guest Speaker: Rachel Eggers - Supporting children and young people 

affected by the justice system

Zoom
Yes

Sun 09-Jun-24 Bunnings BBQ - Castle Hill Yes

Mon 10-Jun-24 Informal Meeting only: King’s Birthday Public Holiday Zoom Yes

Mon 17-Jun-24 Guest Speaker: Dennis Vs  - older women’s transitional housing Face-to-Face Yes

Fri 21-Jun-24 Change Over Dinner: Spiringfield, Dural Yes

Mon 24-Jun-24 Informal Meeting - Post Changeover Dinner Zoom Yes

Sat 29-Jun-24 District Change Over Dinner: Venue TBA Yes

Jul-24 (Leadership Month)

Mon 01-Jul-24 Guest Speaker:  Charles Fellner  - Scam Prevention Face-to-Face Yes

Sat 06-Jul-24 Bunnings BBQ - Castle Hill Yes

Monday 8 July 2024 Zoom

Monday, 15 July 2024 Face-to-Face

Sat/Sun 20/21 July Weekend away - Christmas in July.  Venue to TBA Yes

Monday, 22 July 2024 Zoom

Monday, 29 July 2024 Face-to-Face

Aug-24 (Membership and New Club Development)

Monday, 5 August 2024 Zoom

Sat/Sun 10/11 Aug Bunnings BBQ to raise funds for Western NSW Mens Health mobile blood 

tesing vehicle.  Venue TBA
Yes

Monday, 12 August 2024 Face-to-Face

Sun 18-Aug-24 West Pennat Hills Public School - Spring Fair Yes

Mon 19-Aug-24 Zoom

Mon 26-Aug-24 Face-to-Face

Sep-24 (Basic Education and Literacy)

Mon 02-Sep-24 Zoom

Mon 09-Sep-24 Face-to-Face

Sat 14-Sep-24 Local Council Elections - BBQ & Cake Stall at WPH Public School Yes

Mon 16-Sep-24 Zoom

Sat 21-Sep-24 Trivia Night Yes

Mon 23-Sep-24 Face-to-Face

Mon 30-Sep-24 Zoom

Oct-24 (Community Economic Development)
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Club Program 2023-24 Mode
Guest 

Speaker
Partners

Mon 07-Oct-24 Labour Day

Mon 14-Oct-24 Zoom

Mon 21-Oct-24 Youth Face-to-Face

Mon 28-Oct-24 Zoom

Nov-24 (Rotary Foundation)

Mon 04-Nov-24 Melbourne  Cup Night.  Venu to be determined  Not Vicar Face to Face

Mon 11-Nov-24 Zoom

Mon 18-Nov-24 Face-to-Face

Mon 25-Nov-24 Zoom

Dec-24 (Disease Prevention and Treatment)

Mon 02-Dec-24 Face-to-Face

Mon 09-Dec-24 Zoom

Mon 16-Dec-24 Kris Kringle Face-to-Face

Mon 23-Dec-24 Informal Zoom

Mon 30-Dec-24 No meeting

Jan-25 (Vocational Service)

Feb-25 (Peace and Conflict Prevention/Resolution)

Mar-25 (Water and Sanitation)

Apr-25 (Maternal and Child Health)

May-25 (Youth Service)

Jun-25 (Rotary Fellowships)

Legend: If Mode is "Face-to-Face" then meeting at The Vicar

School Holidays 2024 Term 2 8-19 July

2024 Term 3 30 Sep - 11 oct

2024 Term 4 23 Dec - 30 Jan 2024

2025 Term 1 

2025 Term 2

2025 NSW Holidays Jan 27 Australia Day

April 21 Easter Mon

June 9 Kings Birthday
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